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VASTNED RETAIL N.V.
WKN: 000028891

ISIN:  NL0000288918

Overview
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Price
24.95 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.46% (0.60)

NL0000288918
VASTN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

428 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

24.20 EUR (797)
24.95 EUR (114)
24.40 EUR
24.95 EUR
24.15 EUR
24.35 EUR
24513369 EUR
7,192
176,300.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000288918&ID_NOTATION=1549268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000288918&ID_NOTATION=1549268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56ad2f24bfcd9a4eb6b2bdf597b7a81882010c1a3844d95871e9f1833be636fd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=811e9575cccae1422&time=1720900567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c78ef3e43d3320c7900ad22f695ffdbcec381bc542e8ee63cb75d9d92b7aea00&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3999731a61153e335&time=1720900567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12283899034aa8811d554396f7faf8c74d244a85fd4d76b487cad21e7ab6247&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=708f7d97d7b0d1319&time=1720900567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc7897be1d9504bcab4abdbe5aacf15b337f48dece5d27d482a6b6ed97c462ea&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=198c2da8388c2c8a6&time=1720900567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90dd609cbb685202ba50f84d62734cf05b21de1472ebbf0d8dc505ffefebb1ef&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbb090109a4ee8024&time=1720900567&tool=RSC

VASTNED RETAIL N.V.

Details
2024/07/12 17:35:06 5y
Price
24.95 EUR 30.00
Difference 2.46% (0.60)
27.50 M‘ h
General attributes A VH J{
ISIN NL0000288918 5 00 ! M J
Symbol VASTN | q[ , rr HU
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam ' 4‘ |f
Currency EUR 2250 N l 1]1
Sector Other ' H ‘ L'u
Security Stock 20.00 W
type JP | Hﬁﬂ‘
Market cap 428 EUR
(m) 17.50
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES *
INDEX
15.00 u
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.20 EUR (797) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 24.95 EUR (114)
Open 24.40 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 24.95EUR Source: FactSet
Low 2415 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.35 EUR
VWAP 24513369 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 7,192 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 24.01 EUR (10,571)
Trading volume 176,300.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 23.88 EUR (13,521)
Number of trades 72 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.67 EUR (13,874)
Last size 6 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.89 EUR (11,586)
YTD High | date 25.65 EUR (2024/06/06)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 19.96 EUR (2024/01/02)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 25.65 EUR (2024/06/06)
Perf (%) +20.53% +23.51% -7.08% 52 Weeks Low | date 17.04 EUR (2023/10/25)
Perf (abs.) +4.25 +4.75 -1.90
Beta 0.68 0.63 0.60 All listings for VASTNED RETAIL N.V.
Volatility 22.88 24.19 29.25 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 21:23 25.00 EUR 0.00 1
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:26 24.05EUR 0.00 7
07/12
Munich 2024/ 08:03 24.25EUR 0.00 1
07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 24.525 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 24.05 EUR 0.00 4
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1549268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251649735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17108093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362511098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13263788

VASTNED RETAIL N.V.

07/12

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/ 17:35 2495EUR 0.18 72
07/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 24.30 EUR 0.00 1
07/12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588543

VASTNED RETAIL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

vastned i

Contact Details
VASTNED RETAIL NV

Mercuriusplein 11 - 2132 HA Hoofddorp
Telefon: +31-20-242-43-00

Fax: +31-20-242-43-33

E-mail: info@vastned.nl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maurice van
Dongen

Peggy Deraedt
Raymond
Kramer

Reinier Walta

Thierry Fourez

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jaap G.
Blokhuis

Ber Buschman

Désiree
Theyse

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@vastned.nl
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